
20-Jan

24-Feb

9-Mar

3/18 - 3/20

4/6 - 4/7

4/13 - 4/14

15-Apr

22-Apr

4-May

11-May

5/24 - 5/26

6/4 - 6/5

6/8 - 6/9

6/21 - 6/23

29-Jun

7-Jul

7/12 - 7/14

7/20 - 7/21

7/27 - 7/28

4-Aug

9/14 - 9/15

19-Sep

20-Sep

21-Sep

24-Sep

26-Sep

10/2 - 10/4

5-Oct

11-Oct

26-Oct

2-Nov

Friendship Community Care 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

MGA Night Golf TBD Call the Pro Shop

9:00 SG Call the Pro ShopRCC Couples Classic

First Tee Tournament 1:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Chase Reel Memorial 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

RCC Member - Guest 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Women's Fourball 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

ANO Tournament 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

~ 2024 Russellville Country Club Tournament Calendar ~

12:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Eskimo Open 12:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Spring Aerification All Day Call the Pro Shop

RCC Stroke Play 8:30 TT Call the Pro Shop

Stanley Cup 7:30 SG - 1:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Iron Man/Iron Women

Call the Pro Shop

                  EVENT                     DATE             TIME       COURSE AVAILIBILITY

Spring Classic 2 - Man Scramble 9:00 SG

8:00 TT - back 9 Call the Pro Shop

Gardner - Goodwin Fourball 7:30 TT Call the Pro Shop

MGA Skills Challenge TBD Call the Pro Shop

Red - White - Blue Scramble 8:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Green Tee Tournament 10:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

MGA Night Golf TBD

Fall Aerification - 9 Holes Open All Day Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

G-Ray's / Sugar Creek Marva Benefit 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

ATU Alumni Tournament 10:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Habitat for Humanity

Senior Amateur 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Rockline Industries 8:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Russellville Chamber 1:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

3A - District HS Golf hosted by Dover 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

8:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

Ladies 2 - Person Scramble 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

3 Person Scramble 9:00 SG Call the Pro Shop

RCC Match Play 8:00 TT Call the Pro Shop

Parent/Junior Camp Tournament



Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

~ 2024 Russellville Country Club Tournament Calendar ~

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

                  EVENT                     DATE             TIME       COURSE AVAILIBILITY

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop

Call the Pro Shop


