## ~ 2024 Russellville Country Club Tournament Calendar ~

EVENT	DATE	TIME COUR	RSE AVAILIBILITY
Iron Man/Iron Women	20-Jan	12:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Eskimo Open	24-Feb	12:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
MGA Night Golf	9-Mar	TBD	Call the Pro Shop
Spring Aerification	3/18 - 3/20	All Day	Call the Pro Shop
Spring Classic 2 - Man Scramble	4/6 - 4/7	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
RCC Couples Classic	4/13 - 4/14	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Senior Amateur	15-Apr	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
First Tee Tournament	22-Apr	1:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Chase Reel Memorial	4-May	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Rockline Industries	11-May	8:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
RCC Member - Guest	5/24 - 5/26	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Women's Fourball	6/4 - 6/5	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
RCC Stroke Play	6/8 - 6/9	8:30 TT	Call the Pro Shop
Stanley Cup	6/21 - 6/23	7:30 SG - 1:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
ANO Tournament	29-Jun	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Red - White - Blue Scramble	7-Jul	8:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Gardner - Goodwin Fourball	7/12 - 7/14	7:30 TT	Call the Pro Shop
MGA Skills Challenge	7/20 - 7/21	TBD	Call the Pro Shop
RCC Match Play	7/27 - 7/28	8:00 TT	Call the Pro Shop
Parent/Junior Camp Tournament	4-Aug	8:00 TT - back 9	Call the Pro Shop
3 Person Scramble	9/14 - 9/15	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Friendship Community Care	19-Sep	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Habitat for Humanity	20-Sep	8:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Ladies 2 - Person Scramble	21-Sep	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
3A - District HS Golf hosted by Dover	24-Sep	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Russellville Chamber	26-Sep	1:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
Fall Aerification - 9 Holes Open	10/2 - 10/4	All Day	Call the Pro Shop
G-Ray's / Sugar Creek Marva Benefit	5-Oct	9:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
ATU Alumni Tournament	11-Oct	10:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop
MGA Night Golf	26-Oct	TBD	Call the Pro Shop
Green Tee Tournament	2-Nov	10:00 SG	Call the Pro Shop